

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.3033 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.08.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> At the request of the learned Counsel for the Petitioner, list on 25.08.2026. KMS Dr.YLR,J	